
Deconectari programate Soroca - 23.12.2024-29.12.2024

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

23-12-2024
08:00:00

23-12-2024
16:00:00

S. ZASTINCA; VOLOVITA - PARTIAL PT48ZS17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

23-12-2024
08:00:00

23-12-2024
16:00:00

S. ZASTINCA; VOLOVITA - PARTIAL PT496ZS17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

23-12-2024
08:00:00

23-12-2024
16:00:00

S. ZASTINCA; VOLOVITA - PARTIAL PT497ZS17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

23-12-2024
08:00:00

23-12-2024
16:00:00

S. ZASTINCA; VOLOVITA - PARTIAL PT514ZS17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

23-12-2024
08:00:00

23-12-2024
16:00:00

S. ZASTINCA; VOLOVITA - PARTIAL PT573ZS17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

23-12-2024
08:00:00

23-12-2024
16:00:00

S. ZASTINCA; VOLOVITA - PARTIAL PT698ZS17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

23-12-2024
08:00:00

23-12-2024
16:00:00

S. ZASTINCA; VOLOVITA - PARTIAL PT792ZS17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

23-12-2024
08:00:00

23-12-2024
16:00:00

S. ZASTINCA; VOLOVITA - PARTIAL PT849ZS17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

23-12-2024
08:00:00

23-12-2024
16:00:00

S. GRIGORAUCA TOTAL PT155BD4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

23-12-2024
08:00:00

23-12-2024
16:00:00

S. GRIGORAUCA TOTAL PT839BD4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

23-12-2024
08:00:00

23-12-2024
16:00:00

S. SLOBOZIA CREMENE PARTIAL PT201VN4F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

23-12-2024
08:00:00

23-12-2024
16:00:00

S. GRIGORAUCA TOTAL PT793BD4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

23-12-2024
08:00:00

23-12-2024
16:00:00

S. GRIGORAUCA TOTAL PT882BD4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

23-12-2024
08:30:00

23-12-2024
12:00:00

S. COSAUTI TOTAL PT748EG8
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

23-12-2024
08:30:00

23-12-2024
12:00:00

S. COSAUTI TOTAL PT775EG8
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

23-12-2024
08:30:00

23-12-2024
12:00:00

S. COSAUTI TOTAL PT795EG8
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

23-12-2024
08:30:00

23-12-2024
12:00:00

S. COSAUTI TOTAL PT802EG8
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

23-12-2024
08:30:00

23-12-2024
12:00:00

S. COSAUTI TOTAL PT805EG8
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

23-12-2024
08:30:00

23-12-2024
12:00:00

S. COSAUTI TOTAL PT827EG8
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

23-12-2024
08:30:00

23-12-2024
12:00:00

S. COSAUTI TOTAL PT842EG8
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

23-12-2024
08:30:00

23-12-2024
12:00:00

S. COSAUTI TOTAL PT848EG8
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

23-12-2024
08:30:00

23-12-2024
12:00:00

S. COSAUTI TOTAL PT118EG8
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

23-12-2024
08:30:00

23-12-2024
12:00:00

S. COSAUTI TOTAL PT121EG8
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

23-12-2024
08:30:00

23-12-2024
12:00:00

S. COSAUTI TOTAL PT122EG8
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

23-12-2024
08:30:00

23-12-2024
12:00:00

S. COSAUTI TOTAL PT179EG8
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

23-12-2024
08:30:00

23-12-2024
12:00:00

S. COSAUTI TOTAL PT519EG8
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

23-12-2024
08:30:00

23-12-2024
12:00:00

S. COSAUTI TOTAL PT604EG8
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

23-12-2024
08:30:00

23-12-2024
12:00:00

S. COSAUTI TOTAL PT696EG8
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

23-12-2024
08:30:00

23-12-2024
12:00:00

S. COSAUTI TOTAL PT722EG8
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

23-12-2024
08:30:00

23-12-2024
12:00:00

S. COSAUTI TOTAL PT909EG8
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

23-12-2024
08:30:00

23-12-2024
16:00:00

S GRIGORAUCA PARTIAL PT155BD4
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

23-12-2024
08:30:00

23-12-2024
12:00:00

S. COSAUTI TOTAL PT861EG8
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

23-12-2024
08:30:00

23-12-2024
12:00:00

S. COSAUTI TOTAL PT874EG8
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

23-12-2024
08:30:00

23-12-2024
12:00:00

S. COSAUTI TOTAL PT878EG8
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

23-12-2024
08:30:00

23-12-2024
12:00:00

S. COSAUTI TOTAL PT903EG8
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

23-12-2024
08:30:00

23-12-2024
12:00:00

S. COSAUTI TOTAL PT908EG8
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

24-12-2024
08:00:00

24-12-2024
15:00:00

S. CAINARII VECHI PARTIAL PT225BB10F1
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA 0.4
KV

24-12-2024
08:00:00

24-12-2024
15:00:00

S. CAINARII VECHI PARTIAL PT225BB10F3
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA 0.4
KV

24-12-2024
08:00:00

24-12-2024
15:00:00

S. SLOBOZIA CREMENE PARTIAL PT203VN4F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

24-12-2024
08:00:00

24-12-2024
15:00:00

S. SLOBOZIA CREMENE PARTIAL PT203VN4F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

24-12-2024
08:30:00

24-12-2024
15:00:00

MUN. SOROCA STR.
ALUNIS:12;14;16;18;20;22;23;24;25;26;27;31;32;34;36;37;43;45;
47;49;51;53;55;57;28;29;30;33;35;39;41 AMURGULUI:2;4;1;3
IGOR
MINASCURTA:11;13;15;17;24;25;28;29;31;32;32?;37;38;39;40;4
2;43;45;46;47;49;51;53;49A;19;21;23;26;27;33;35;41;4

PT478ZS3
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

24-12-2024
13:00:00

24-12-2024
15:00:00

MUN. SOROCA STR. DMITRIE CANTEMIR:9;13
LUCEAFARUL:6;7;8;9;10;11;12

PT390ZTO10
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

24-12-2024
13:00:00

24-12-2024
15:00:00

MUN. SOROCA STR. DMITRIE CANTEMIR:17;19;21
LUCEAFARUL:13;14;15;17;18;19;20;21;23

PT479ZTO5
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

26-12-2024
08:00:00

26-12-2024
16:00:00

S. VARANCAU PARTIAL PT199VN7F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

26-12-2024
08:00:00

26-12-2024
16:00:00

S. CAINARII VECHI PARTIAL PT507BB10F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

27-12-2024
08:00:00

27-12-2024
16:00:00

S. CAINARII VECHI PARTIAL PT234BB10
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

27-12-2024
08:00:00

27-12-2024
16:00:00

S. SLOBOZIA VARANCAU PARTIAL PT308VN7F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

27-12-2024
08:00:00

27-12-2024
16:00:00

S. SLOBOZIA VARANCAU PARTIAL PT308VN7F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV


